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AECI 2 School Calendar 2023-2024- Updated 3/25/24
Month Day(s) Day(s) of the week Event

August 28 Monday All staff reports to AECI 2
August 29 Tuesday All staff reports to Network PD
August 30-31 Wednesday &

Thursday
All staff reports to AECI 2

September 1-4 Friday-Monday Labor Day- School Closed
September 5-6 Tuesday & Wednesday Preparation Days
September 7 Thursday First Day of School
September 25 Monday Yom Kippur- School Closed
October 9 Monday Italian Heritage/Indigenous People’s Day- School Closed
November 7 Tuesday Election Day- Regular school day for staff and students
November 9 Thursday End of Q1
November 16 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences (1:00pm-3:00pm &

5:00pm-7:00pm)- ½ day for students
November 20-24 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Recess- School Closed
December to January 25-1 Monday-Monday Winter Recess- School Closed
January 2 Tuesday Students & Staff Return
January 15 Monday Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr Day- School Closed
January 22 Monday End of Q2
January 23-26 Tuesday-Friday Regents Administration
January 29 Monday PD Day Students do not attend
February 19-23 Monday-Friday Mid-Winter Recess- School Closed
March 29 Friday Good Friday, schools closed
March 1 Monday Easter Monday, schools closed
April 5 Wednesday End of Q3
April 10 Wednesday Eid-al-Fitr, Schools closed
April 11 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences (1:00pm-3:00pm &

5:00pm-7:00pm)- ½ day for students
April 22-30 Monday-Tuesday Spring Recess- School Closed
May 27 Monday Memorial Day- School Closed
June 4 Tuesday Algebra 1 Regents Exam
June 6 Thursday PD Day NYCDOE- Regular AECI 2 school day for staff and students
June 7 Friday Clerical Day NYCDOE- Regular AECI 2 school day for staff and

students
June 13 Thursday End of Q4
June 14-26 Friday-Wednesday Regents Administration (excluding June 19th)
June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth- School Closed

June 26 Wednesday Last day of school for students



The NYC Charter High School for
Computer Engineering & Innovations

Carlo Schiattarella, Board Chairperson Santiago Taveras, Principal
Derick Spaulding, CEO Chris Mastrocola, Assistant Principal
______________________________________________________________________________________________________

June 27 Graduation Hostos Community College


